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ELECTORAL

UAGro|PROCESO 2025

Honorable
Consejo
Universitario

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA No. 47
PASO TEXCA

22302563
23612981
22349908
23004771
24625062
24667984
24762320
22434698
24710762
24628485
22329576
22321273
24626963
24626972
23572993
24624299
22435050
24668945
22433538
22302204
22300943
22329745
24685614
22328283
23613361
24628331
23609547
24773762
23637855
23548245
23580162
23553307

NOMBRE
ADAME*ADAME*YARELI
ADAME*HERNANDEZ*DANNA MICHELLE
ADAME*SANCHEZ*JAZMIN RUBI
ALCOCER*LOCENA*DIANA GUADALUPE
ALCOCER*LOCENA*EDITH
ALVARADO*MERINO*CARLA MICHELLE
ALVAREZ*CARVAJAL*VICTOR MANUEL
ARIZMENDPREYES*AXIRY YAMILETH
ARROYO*RAMIREZ*EMILIO SALVADOR
BALANZAR*PEREZ*JORDANI
BALANZAR*PEREZ*OSCAR OMAR
BALBUENA*GRANADOS*MATUSALEN
BALTAZAR*MEZA*BRENDA YURIDIA
BALTAZAR*NAVARRETE*ESTRELLA LUCERO
BARANDA*RAMIREZ*BIANCA ANAHI
BARRIENTOS*GARCIA*JESUS
BARRIENTOS*LEYVA*JOSELIN
BAUTISTA*LOPEZ*JANETH
BENITEZ*MALDONADO*RAMON
BENITEZ*RUBI*MARIA CELESTE
BENTURA*GUZMAN*MARIANA
BERNAL*CHAPA*IKER GIOVANN
BERNAL*HERNANDEZ*OSIRIS XIMENA
BERNAL*HERNANDEZ*SAID
BISHO*ZUNIGA*ROSIMAR
BLANCO*ADAME*ERANDY
BLANCO*ADAME*LUIS ALBERTO
BLANCO*ADAME*SERGIO
BLANCO*JUAREZ*YARED
BLAS*GOMEZ*MANUEL
BRAVO*GONZALEZ*MARIA GUADALUPE
BUSTOS*GARCIA*EMMANUEL
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33 22327606 BUSTOS*GARCIA*MILAGROS

34 24676517 CABRERA*BLANCO*CRISTAL

35 23574334  CABRERA*NAVARRETE*NATIVIDAD

36 24762160 CABRERA*ROSARIO*AMY CAROLINA

37 24671566 = CALDERON*SANCHEZ*JOSUE ENEMIAS
38 22305912 CAMPOS*ARROYO*FERNANDO

39 24705501 CAMPOS*BAUTISTA*CARLOS ALBERTO
40 23640019 CARDENAS*JUAREZ*OSIEL EUSEBIO

41 23613325  CASTILLO*CANTU*HARUMI

42 22439783  CASTILLO*SANTOS*DIEGO

43 23596224  CASTRO*RAMIREZ*VANESSA GUADALUPE
44 23567975  CASTRO*TORRES*MARTHA

45 22317548  CHAPA*GALLEGOS*LEE AMERICA

46 23594567 CHAVEZ*PORFIRIO*GENESIS NICOLE

47 24762366 ~ CLEMENTE*DOMINGUEZ*JOSEPH

48 24671145  CONTRERAS*GALEANA*MICHELLE GUADALUPE
49 22436367  CORONA*CABRERA*ARACELI

50 24680449 CORONA*CABRERA*ZUSEY

51 23571118 CORTEZ*JUAREZ*JOSE ANTONIO

52 23595791 CRUZ*ACEVEDO*EZEQUIEL

53 24773987 CRUZ*CRUZ*RANDY JAEL

54 24671735 DAVALOS*AYALA*CYNTHIA

55 24665925 DE JESUS*ORTIZ*ANA LILIA

56 23578727 DE LA CRUZ*PIZA*MANUEL CLEMENTINO
57 23598452 DE LA O*RAMIREZ*ATALA

58 22322299 DIAZ*GARCIA*ZULEYMI ALEJANDRA

59 23571931 DOMINGUEZ*CONTRERAS*KIARA MICHEL
60 24716579 FIGUEROA*MENDEZ*BRENDA

61 23613049 FLORES*BELTRAN*DANIA EVELYN

62 23637603 FLORES*MORAN*VANIA JIMENA

63 22339597  GALEANA*BAUTISTA*AMERICA

64 23560956  GALEANA*HERNANDEZ*ANDREA STEFANY
65 23577757  GALEANA*MORALES*ADOLFO

66 24655750  GALEANA*MORALES*DAILA

67 22308244  GARCIA*BELLO*JUAN PABLO

68 23620320 GARCIA*BENITEZ*ANTONY

69 23586406  GARCIA*CHONA*NAHOMI SAHORI

70 23574457  GARCIA*CORONA*MAYTE

71 24674209  GARCIA*CRUZ*ABRIL

72 24673829  GARCIA*TEREZA*ARIANA INES

73 24688087  GARIBAY*GARIBAY*ANGEL DAVID
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74 23595826 GONZALEZ*RENDON*VLADIMIR

75 24647678  GUERRERO*SALINAS*BRISA

76 23611429  GUTIERREZ*CRUZ*UBALDO

77 22440434  GUZMAN*GUEVARA*MARIA ITZEL

78 24669933  GUZMAN*QUINTANA*BRANDON ISRAEL
79 22354637  GUZMAN*UBALDO*ALEXIS SAUL

80 23596427  GUZMAN*VENTURA*KEVIN ISSAC

81 24698971 HERNANDEZ*BLANCO*ESTEFANY

82 23544353 HERNANDEZ*CARRETO*MARIA DEL CARMEN
83 24640677 HERNANDEZ*LORENZO*GALDINO

84 22303060 HERNANDEZ*MORENO*GENARO

85 23596995 HERNANDEZ*MORENO*VALERIA

86 22302376 HERNANDEZ*NAVARRETE*BRAULIO
87 24670602 HERNANDEZ*NAVARRETE*HANNIE
88 22305725 HERNANDEZ*PALACIOS*DIEGO

89 22319669 IBARRA*MORALES*BRENDA

90 24630071 IBARRA*MORALES*HANNAH

91 24687673  JIMENEZ*LOPEZ*LEONARDO DANIEL
92 24627835  JIMENEZ*MUHELO*HEYDI CAROLINA
93 23577532  JIMENEZ*RAMOS*ARNOLD GERARDO
94 23570387  JUAREZ*ROQUE*ESTRELLA

95 22331046  JUAREZ*ROQUE*JOSE LUIS

96 24661425  JUAREZ*SALMERON*JAZMIN

97 24710978  JUSTO*NAVARRETE*MILAGROS

98 23637560 LAINA*CUEVAS*OSMARA YARET

99 23597357 LEAL*VARGAS*PEDRO

100 22417329 LEON*GOMEZ*ELIXA MARIANA

101 22345567 LEON*GOMEZ*REY JESUS

102 24689168 LOEZA*CATALAN*JESUS

103 24679582 LOEZA*JUAREZ*LUIS ANGEL

104 24627174  LOEZA*OZUNA*JHOANA

105 23596574  LOPEZ*HERNANDEZ*ALEXIS

106 23598434  LORENCITO*JUAREZ*MARIA GUADALUPE
107 22436511 LOZANO*ARRAZOLA*EDUARDO

108 22301726 LOZANO*BENITEZ*LUIS FERNANDO
109 24716917 LOZANO*REYES*MOISES

110 23596609 MAGARIN*GUZMAN*JESUS ROBERTO
111 22332357 MARICHE*CRUZ*SEBASTIAN

112 24655722 MARIN*PALMA*DULCE ABRIL

113 23611527 MARTINEZ*VINALAY*DIOSSELIN

114 22435748 MARTINEZ*VINALAY*JOSUE FRANCISCO
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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23573838
22314214
23582069
23574361
24698176
22329629
24672429
23582480
24692787
23637541
22286316
24682130
22338584
23601941
24682354
23579205
22433780
23571806
22320169
22322557
24705065
24633507
22299787
22297623
24692867
22416813
24630204
23572868
22313253
24774213
22436119
24682588
22435416
23586658
24651438
22312354
24625204
22320580
23532297
24671332
24005423

MEDINA*MIRANDA*YAHIR OSMAR
MELQUIADES*SALVADOR*BRAYAN EULALIO
MEMIJE*BALVUENA*JEYSON
MERCADO*RESENDIZ*LESLIE DANIELA
MIRANDA*BLANCO*JOSUE
MORALES*CHAPA*TANIA CRISTAL
MORALES*FLORES*ALEJANDRA
MORALES*GARCIA*NATIVIDAD
MORALES*ROJAS*JESUS ADRIAN
MORENO*CASIMIRO*MARIA JOSE
MOSSO*ROSAS*ROCIO KARINA
MUNOZ*ORTEGA*XIMENA MONTSERRAT
MUSINO*JUAREZ*WENDY ALINA
NAVA*CELEDONIO*YARETZY
NAVA*CONTRERAS*JOSE ADRIAN
NAVA*MANZO*MARCO ANTONIO
NAVA*NAVA*CAROLINA NICOLE
NAVA*ORTIZ*YAMILET
NAVA*RICO*DENIS
NAVA*SALGADO*JAVIER JAFET
NAVA*VALENTE*EMMANUEL
NAVA*VALENTE*KARLA ALEJANDRA
NAVA*VALENTE*WENDY
NAVARRETE*ALARCON*BRANDON
NAVARRETE*BLANCO*JUAN LUIS
NAVARRETE*JAIMES*DENIS
NAVARRETE*TORRES*DARWIN MOISES
NIEVES*SALINAS*PEDRO ADALID
OJEDA*LOPEZ*MONSERRAT
ORBE*VALENTE*JUAN ANTONIO
OROSCO*SOTO*DANIELA
ORTIZ*DORANTES*JESUS ISAAC
ORTIZ*LOAEZA*FLOR TERESA
ORTIZ*MORALES*JESUS ANTONIO
ORTIZ*PITA*SHARON
PALMA*LOPEZ*JANNILETH
PALMA*LOPEZ*JOSHINI
PALOMAREZ*BLAS*LUIS
PAREDES*ALARCON*MARVIN JESUS
PAREDES*ASTUDILLO*LUIS XAVIER
PAREDES*CONTRERAS*DAVID ANTONIO
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

23577372
23596697
23557638
24774296
24627887
24696799
24644184
23600819
22318920
23646390
24694727
23539068
22321012
22435185
24669405
24663847
23595174
23566996
22366598
22342228
24682372
24627675
24629526
23577461
23576259
22367497
23598229
24670021
23574479
22318151
24674110
22406049
24711714
22314887
22317083
23614780
23563690
22433995
24774017
22335180
23562772

PAREDES*DE LA CRUZ*MARIA FERNANDA
PAREDES*HERNANDEZ*NATALI RUBI
PARRA*TERESA*MARIELA
PARRA*VILLALVA*MARIA SHERIT
PASTOR*JIMENEZ*DANNA PAOLA
PENALOZA*ORTIZ*JOSHUA
PEREZ*CABANAS*AZUL CELESTE
PINEDA*CHAVEZ*ANDRES GILBERTO
PINEDA*CHAVEZ*ANGEL OCTAVIO
PINEDA*NAVA*CRHISTIAN GUSTAVO
PIZA*CASTANEDA*SARAI
PIZA*JARAMILLO*JAHIER
PIZA*VALENTE*MARIA DEL CARMEN
PORFIRIO*MARQUEZ*CARLOS
PORFIRIO*PIZA*ANA KAREN
RAMIREZ**RANDY JESUS
RAMIREZ*CIPRIANO*BETZY
RAMIREZ*GARCIA*ASHLEY ARIANA
RAMIREZ*JUAREZ*ATZIRY
RAMIREZ*PAREDEZ*BRISA IRIS
RAMIREZ*TERESA*JORGE ALFREDO
RAMIREZ*UBALDO*LUIS ENRIQUE
RAMON*BARRIENTOS*JONATHAN
RAMON*JIMENEZ*CHRISTOPHER
RAMOS*PASTOR*KARIME JAZMIN
RAMOS*ROSALES*GERARDO
RAMOS*ROSALES*JOSUE OSVALDO
RAYO*FLORES*ISELA
REAL*NAVA*ANGELICA
RESENDIZ*GALEANA*HECTOR ALEJANDRO
REYES*ITURIO*KIMBERLY
REYNOSO*SOLIS*EMILY DANIELA
ROMAN*SALAZAR*ABRIL
ROMERO*MANRIQUE*ITZEL
RUANO*ANGEL*SARAI
SALGADO*MALDONADO*LEONY MARILU
SALINAS*ANGEL*ISMERAI
SALMERON*MEJORADO*CHRISTIAN YAEL
SALMERON*MEJORADO*OMAR DAVID
SANCHEZ*ADAME*DEISY ESMERALDA
SANTIAGO*VINALAY*YAHEL

%
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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23607088
24654304
24669236
22308367
24625198
22345570
24670863
24673300
22332221
22433510
22435078
24679967
24627183
22436638
24626533
24696055
24653441
24640265
24676473
24674620
24669377
24677971
24692691
23637668
24670836
23567142
23562422
22265693
23552918
23582926
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SANTOS*BALTAZAR*MONSERRAT
SANTOS*HERNANDEZ*YARIS BRISEYDA
SANTOS*SABINO*KAREN SOFIA
SOLIS*VALENTE*ALAN IVAN
TAPIA*NAVA*JOSE RICARDO
TAPIA*NAVA*MAIRA JAZMIN
TERESA*GONZALEZ*DIANA
TERESA*JUAREZ*CHRISTOPHER
TEREZA*ALARCON*LESLIE JUDITH
TEREZA*LEON*DIEGO
TEREZA*LEON*JOSE FRANCISCO
TEREZA*TEREZA*LUIS ANGEL
TORRES*BLANCO*AZARYEL
TORRES*BLANCO*JOSE DANIEL
UBALDO*HERNANDEZ*IRIS YAMILET
VALADEZ*NAVA*ALEX ANTONIO
VALADEZ*NAVARRETE*JULISSA
VALENTE*MENDOZA*HARUMI EVELIN
VARGAS*GALEANA*NAOMY LIZET
VARGAS*SOLIS*HAYLIN

VAZQUEZ*DE JESUS*AZUL GUADALUPE
VAZQUEZ*GARCIA*YARETZY ESTRELLA
VAZQUEZ*LIBRADO*CIELO YUSIHANI
VELAZQUEZ*GARCIA*YESENIA
VENTURA*ALONZO*GABRIELA
VENTURA*ALONZO*VALERIA
VILLANUEVA*NAZARIO*DULCE LISSET
VINALAY*MORALES*MARELI
VINALAY*SOLIS*NADIA
VINALAY*TEREZA*SCARLET ROMINA

TOTAL: 226




